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43

43

43

43

c

c

c

c

43

43

43

43

c

c

c

c

Sopran

Alt

Tenor

Bass

1 .Ï# JÏ Ï
Glo - ri - a

.Ï# jÏ Ï
Glo - ri - a

.Ï JÏb Ïn
Glo - ri - a

.Ï JÏ Ï
Glo - ri - a

f

f

f

f

bewegt, froh (Viertel ca. 100)

Ï# Ï Ï Ï Ï Ï
in ex - cel - sis De - o.

Ï# Ï Ï Ï Ï Ï
in ex - cel - sis De - o.

Ïb Ï Ï# Ï# Ïb Ï
in ex - cel - sis De - o.

Ï Ï Ï Ï Ï Ï
in ex - cel - sis De - o.

Î Ïn Ï Ï Ï
Et in ter - ra

Î Ïn Ï Ï Ï
Et in ter - ra

Î Ïb Ï Ï Ïb
Et in ter - ra

Î Ïb Ï Ï Ï
Et in ter - ra

P

P

P

P

&

&

V
?

c

c

c

c

43

43

43

43

4 .Ï JÏb .Ï Ïb Ï
pax ho - mi - ni - bus

.Ï jÏ .Ïb Ï Ïb
pax ho - mi - ni - bus

.Ï jÏb .Ï Ïn Ï
pax ho - mi - ni - bus

.Ï# JÏ .Ï Ï# Ï#
pax ho - mi - ni - bus

Ï Ï Ïb Ïn Ï Ï
bo - nae vo - lun - ta - tis.

Ï Ï Ï Ï Ï Ïb
bo - nae vo - lun - ta - tis.

Ï# Ï Ï Ïn Ï Ï
bo - nae vo - lun - ta - tis.Ïn Ï Ï# Ï Ï Ïn
bo - nae vo - lun - ta - tis.

Î Î Ïb
Lau -

·

·

·

P
.Ï jÏb Ï

da - - - mus

ä jÏb Ï ÏÏb ÏÏ
Lau - da - mus

ä JÏ# ÏÏ ÏÏ
Lau - da - mus

ä JÏ# Ï Ï# Ï
Lau - da - mus
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Gloria


